
2020001 EC East London Grand Prix 
GS 12
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[1] Roxy BREDENKAMP

BYE
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4

TSA091350

TSA081194

BOR

EP

Lonwabo MAJEKE

Kiara ROULSTONE 6-3, 6-1

5

6

TSA081603

TSA081165

EDEN

WP

Imange MAYEKISO

Madeleine SURTEES 6-1, 6-0

7

8

TSA111049

TSA081042

EP

EP

Lienke VOSLOO

[2] Tara  FERREIRA 6-0, 6-0

[1] Roxy BREDENKAMP

Kiara ROULSTONE

6-1, 6-0

Madeleine SURTEES

[2] Tara  FERREIRA

6-2, 6-4

[1] Roxy BREDENKAMP

[2] Tara  FERREIRA

6-0, 6-4

[1] Roxy BREDENKAMP

Kiara ROULSTONE

Madeleine SURTEES 7-5, 6-2

Kiara ROULSTONE

C1

BYE

Lonwabo MAJEKE

Imange MAYEKISO

Lienke VOSLOO 7-6(4), 6-4

Lonwabo MAJEKE

Imange MAYEKISO

6-3, 6-4

Imange MAYEKISO

D1

BYE

Lienke VOSLOO

Lienke VOSLOO
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